FASBROO8

ACCOUNT OF

HESLEP, KELLY M; ETAL
LANGHORNE, MARGARET; ETAL
UNITED RENTAL AGENCY

CASE NUMBER

CL23001257-00
CL22001408-00
CL21001082-00

* %

MONTGOMERY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LIABILITIES INDEX
ACCOUNTS SORTED BY NAME
CHANCERY ACCOUNTS
FOR JULY, 2025

TRIAL LAST PAY DUE DATE DISBURSED

01/07/25 01/07/25 12/07/26
09/11/23 09/11/23 08/25/25
10/02/23 10/02/23 09/25/25

BALANCE

$33,552.20
$55,654.71
$932.75

TOTAL (521) FUNDS INVESTED IN BANK ACCOUNT ( ):
ACCOUNT CODE (521) LEDGER BALANCE:

END OF INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNT INDEX wE
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TO DISBURSE

$33,552.20
$55,654.71
$932.75

$90,139.66
$90,139.66



