FASBROO8 MONTGOMERY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT PAGE: 53

LIABILITIES INDEX
ACCOUNTS SORTED BY NAME
CHANCERY ACCOUNTS
FOR JULY, 2025

ACCOUNT OF	CASE NUMBER	TRIAL	LAST PAY DUE DATE	DISBURSED	BALANCE	TO DISBURSE
HESLEP, KELLY M; ETAL	CL23001257-00	01/07/25	01/07/25 12/07/26		\$33,552.20	\$33,552.20
LANGHORNE, MARGARET; ETAL	CL22001408-00	09/11/23	09/11/23 08/25/25		\$55,654.71	\$55,654.71
UNITED RENTAL AGENCY	CL21001082-00	10/02/23	10/02/23 09/25/25		\$932.75	\$932.75

TOTAL (521) FUNDS INVESTED IN BANK ACCOUNT (): \$90,139.66

ACCOUNT CODE (521) LEDGER BALANCE: \$90,139.66

** END OF INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNT INDEX **